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Your child is invited to book a place in our 2021 Summer Holiday Club. 
The cost will be £20 per day with snacks and drinks included and the option to choose between a hot or cold lunch for an additional £2.50
The day will run from 9am – 4pm and include a variety of indoor and outdoor activities. 
	
	
Preference
	
Lunch Required 

	Week One
26th July 2021
Journey Into The Rainforest 
	
	

	Week Two
2nd August 2021
World Of Colour
	
	

	Week Three
9th August 2021
Olympic Sports
	
	



Please number 1 – 3 order of preference of which week you would like your child to attend



Name: 							Year Group:
	
Week One

	
Monday 26 July
	
Tuesday 27 July 
	
Wednesday 28 July 
	
Thursday 29 July

	
Friday 30 July 

	Please tick the days you would like
	
	
	
	
	

	
Week Two
	
Monday 2 August
	
Tuesday 3 August 

	
Wednesday 4 August
	
Thursday 5 August

	
Friday 6 August

	Please tick the days you would like
	
	
	
	
	

	
Week Three
	
Monday 9 August 
	
Tuesday 10 August
	
Wednesday 11 August

	
Thursday 12 August
	
Friday 13 August 

	Please tick the days you would like
	
	
	
	
	


Please tick your preferred days for your child to attend. 
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